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Spool Assembly

Parts Name

Drag knob

Drag washer retainer
Drag knob chck plate
Drag washer

Eared washer

Key washer

Spoot

Spool washer

Click teaf sprng holder
Spool click leaf sprnng
Main shaft washer
Main shaft assembly
Oscillaung shder
Oscillating paw!
Oscillating paw! bush
Oscillating paw! washer
Oscillating shder cover
Oscillating shdetr cover screw
Rotor nut holding plate screw
Rotor nut hoiding plate
Rotor nut

Rotor assembly

Bail tnp cover

Ball trp cover screw
Line roller screw

Lock washer

Ba! arm

Bail arm screw

Bai' arm screw retaner
Line rolter cotlar

Line roller

Bal

Bail tp cam screw
Bail trip cam screw retainer
Ba' spring shaft

Bai' spring washer

Baii spring

Bail spring cover

Bail spring cover screw
Spring hoider

Parts No.

145-0902
280-3001
802-0702
835-6301
883-4402
635-4801
£12-4001
B96-5701
144.0321
B863-7903
B83-6301
B74-5501
£12-3603
£12 3701
€02 7401
£11.4602
E114701
£11.4801
£12-3901
B12-8201
€12.4101
£12:4201
E12.4401
£15-1101
373-1300
E11-5601
£12 2201
E12 6002
884 2101
£15 4001
£12 4501
373 7800
£15-4001
£12 3202
883 5002
£11.9601
£15-3901
885-0801
890 3301
822 4501

Parts Name

Anti-reverse pawl spring
Anti-reverse ratchet
Chck gear

Bearing retainer
Bearing retainer screw
Ball bearing A

Pwuon gear

Pinion holder
Anti-reverse cam spring
Anti-reverse cam
Anti-reverse pawl screw
Anti-reverse pawl

Body

Bail kick knock

Bail kick knock screw
Bail kick roller

Bad kick roller coltar
Bad kick roller pin
Anti-reverse lever
Anti-reverse lever screw
Worm shatt gear
Worm shaft bush
Worm shaft

Worm shield cover
Worm shatt washet
Worm shaft retainer
Worm shaft collar

Rear cover

Rear cover screw

8all beanng B

Drnve gear

Drive gear washer

Ball bearing B

Side cover

Side cover screw A
Side cover screw B
Handle assembly
Handie collar

Handle screw

Handle screw cap




